
Saint Mary's (0-0-1 Overall) -vs- UW-Superior (0-0-1 Overall)
11/2/2007 at Superior, Wis.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/2/2007
Start: 7:05
Time: 2:30
Attendance: 1,105
Location: Superior, Wis.
Officials: Referee: Scott Patten; Linesman: Mike Farrell; Linesman:
Tod Placknee; Goal judge: Dyane James; Pen timekeeper: Kenny
Olson; Game timekeeper: Kenny Olson; Scorer: Susan Crabb

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT 1 Total
Saint Mary's 0 1 3 0 4
UW-Superior 0 2 2 0 4

SMU-M: Mike Glaesmer (2); Adam Gill (1); Jesse Polk (1)
UWSM0708: Andrew MacKenzie (2); Rob Turville (1); Ryan Kuntz
(1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
SMU-

M
UWSM
0708

2nd 04:33 UWSM0708 Ryan Kuntz Shane Bailey EV 0 1
2nd 14:55 UWSM0708 Andrew MacKenzie Tyler Fletcher, Rob Turville EV 0 2
2nd 15:36 SMU-M Adam Gill Anthony Bohn, Tony Clafton EV 1 2
3rd 02:23 UWSM0708 Rob Turville Andrew MacKenzie, Tyler Fletcher EV 1 3
3rd 03:48 SMU-M Mike Glaesmer Will Such, Anthony Bohn PP 2 3
3rd 10:00 SMU-M Jesse Polk Unassisted PS 3 3
3rd 11:47 SMU-M Mike Glaesmer Karl Reinke, Eric Tenvoorde EV 4 3
3rd 18:12 UWSM0708 Andrew MacKenzie Tyler Fletcher, Rob Turville EV 4 4

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UWSM0708 Kevin Huck 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 01:05 PP
1st UWSM0708 Rob Turville 02:00 HOLDING 16:28 PP
1st UWSM0708 Talon Berlando 02:00 TOO MANY PLAYERS ON ICE 17:20 PP
2nd SMU-M Jeff Miller 02:00 HOLDING 00:31 PP
2nd UWSM0708 Talon Berlando 02:00 HOLDING 08:36 PP
2nd SMU-M Will Such 02:00 INTERFERENCE 09:40 PP
3rd UWSM0708 Jeff Herman 02:00 INTERFERENCE 00:05 PP
3rd UWSM0708 Braden Desmet 02:00 ELBOWING 03:42
3rd UWSM0708 Derek Paige 02:00 TRIPPING 10:00
3rd UWSM0708 Mike Rosett 02:00 SLASHING 12:13
3rd SMU-M Andy Roberts 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT 12:13
3rd UWSM0708 Seth Reda 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 19:33
3rd SMU-M Jeff Miller 02:00 INTERFERENCE 19:33



Individual
Saint Mary's 4

UW-Superior 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Will Such 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
6 Nick Carlson 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
9 Karl Reinke 0 1 0 0 - - 0
10 Andy Roberts 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 12 Devin Firl 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
LW 15 Adam Gill 1 0 0 -2 - - 0

16 A.J. Woodward 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
17 Deven VanHouse 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 David Gross 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 19 Anthony Bohn 0 2 0 -2 - - 0
22 Tony Clafton 0 1 0 +1 - - 0
23 Kevin Eidsmo 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
24 Sean Geiger 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Eric Tenvoorde 0 1 0 0 - - 0

D 27 Jeff Miller 0 0 0 -1 - 2-4 0
28 Mike Glaesmer 2 0 2 +1 - - 0

G 30 Dan Smith 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Jesse Polk 1 0 0 0 - - 0

RW 34 Morgan Shepherd 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 23 0 - - 0

Totals 4 6 25 -10 0-0 4-8 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
4 Brian Bina 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Dustin Cosgrove 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 7 Aaron Berman 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Braden Desmet 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Josh Seifert 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 11 Rob Turville 1 2 0 0 - 1-2 0
12 Kevin Huck 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
13 Eric Bausano 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 14 Andrew MacKenzie 2 1 0 0 - - 0
RW 15 Tyler Fletcher 0 3 0 0 - - 0

16 Chris Berry 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Seth Reda 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
19 Ryan Kuntz 1 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Derek Paige 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 22 Jeff Herman 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
25 Talon Berlando 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
26 Shane Bailey 0 1 0 0 - - 0
27 Logan Isley 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 35 Mike Rosett 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
TM TEAM 0 0 38 0 - - 0

Totals 4 7 38 0 0-0 9-18 0

Saint Mary's Goalkeeping UW-Superior Goalkeeping

Saint Mary's Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Dan Smith 65:00 4 0 34

Totals 4 0 34

UW-Superior Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 Mike Rosett 65:00 4 0 21

Totals 4 0 21

Saint Mary's Faceoffs UW-Superior Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


